
Palandöken Ski Resort FREESTYLE SKIING

MEN'S MOGULS

FINAL

RESULTS

FRI 28 JAN 2011 START TIME 13:50
MO

Forerunners:

Weather: sunny

Air Temperature: -4°C

Snow: fresh

Snow Temperature: -5°C

Wind: 1.5 m/s SW

FIS Technical Delegate: COTTE Stéphane FRA

Head Judge: ROBICHAUD Real CAN

Chief of Competition: ALAFIRATLIGÍL Atakan TUR

Chief of Course: KADANALI Evren TUR

Judge 1 (Turns) FADEEVA Maria RUS

Judge 2 (Turns) TANAKA SUNDEQUIST Tina JPN

Judge 3 (Turns) PUIG CRISOL Josep Maria ESP

Judge 4 (Air) ANTTILA Petri FIN

Judge 5 (Air) KOHLY Marion FRA

Number of Competitors: 28, Number of Nations: 13

Course Profile:

Course Name: Moguls

Length: 200.0 m

Course Width: 20.0 m

Gate Width: 10.0 m

Gradient: 24°

Pace Time: 20.61 s

Homologation No.:

NameFIS CodeRank Bib J1 J2 J3 Tot. TieJump DD J4 J5 Tot. Pts Score

Turns Air Time

TimeNation

Race

Points

18 2484992 RUS  4.1  4.1  4.3  12.5  1.8

 2.1

 2.1

 2.0

bT

lg

 1.05

 1.12

 4.34  6.21KERNER Alexandr 20.241 23.05  50.000

28 2484993 RUS  4.0  4.1  4.0  12.1  1.8

 2.0

 1.9

 2.0

3p

bPp

 1.05

 1.05

 4.04  6.01MIKHAYLOV Evgeny 20.592 22.15  40.000

1 2484308 KAZ  3.8  3.6  3.4  10.8  1.8

 2.5

 1.9

 2.5

7opA

fT

 1.24

 1.10

 5.04  5.73MOISEYEV Denis 21.063 21.57  30.000

23 2484309 KAZ  3.3  3.5  3.2  10.0  1.9

 1.8

 1.9

 1.8

7opA

bPp

 1.24

 1.05

 4.24  6.24SOKOLOV Andrey 20.194 20.48  25.000

26 2477510 GER  3.0  3.7  3.2  9.9  2.0

 2.1

 2.0

 2.2

3

bL

 1.05

 1.05

 4.35  4.81BRAMBRINK Manuel 22.645 19.06  22.500

12 2484680 FIN  3.2  3.3  3.0  9.5  1.9

 1.8

 1.7

 1.8

lG

bPp

 1.17

 1.05

 3.99  5.21TAINIO Mika 21.956 18.70  20.000

8 2407282 ITA  2.9  2.9  2.8  8.6  2.1

 1.8

 2.0

 1.8

3

bL

 1.05

 1.05

 4.04  5.34ROSI Ruggero 21.747 17.98  18.000

10 2527618 CHN  2.6  2.7  2.9  8.2  1.0

 1.4

 1.2

 1.4

bT

fT

 1.05

 1.10

 2.69  4.14SONG Xiaochen 23.808 15.03  16.000

17 2528799 CHN  0.5  1.0  1.3  2.8  1.6

 1.4

 1.6

 1.3

bPp

bF

 1.05

 1.24

 3.35  4.43CHEN Kang 23.299 10.58  14.500

11 2528804 CHN  1.2  1.0  1.2  3.4  0.3

 1.4

 0.4

 1.5

3

bPp

 1.05

 1.05

 1.88  3.21HUA Zeliang 25.3910 8.49  13.000

22 2526119 KOR  1.1  0.7  1.0  2.8  0.4

 1.6

 0.4

 1.8

l

7opB

 1.09

 1.28

 2.60  3.07GOO Won-Seok 25.6311 8.47  12.000

21 2527909 KOR  0.5  0.1  0.2  0.8  1.0

 1.4

 1.1

 1.3

3

bPp

 1.05

 1.05

 2.51  1.44CHOI Jun-Young 28.4412 4.75  11.000

25 2528390 KOR  0.1  0.1  0.1  0.3  1.1

 1.0

 1.1

 0.8

TT

S

 0.75

 0.61

 1.36  1.26KANG Sa-Hong 28.7413 2.92  0.000

 Results from the Qualification

2 2485186 CZETAKAC Petr DNS

3 2525818 CZEKUCERA Jakub DNS

4 2529189 TURGEDIK Mustafa DNS
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Palandöken Ski Resort FREESTYLE SKIING

MEN'S MOGULS

FINAL

RESULTS

FRI 28 JAN 2011 START TIME 13:50
MO

NameFIS CodeRank Bib J1 J2 J3 Tot. TieJump DD J4 J5 Tot. Pts Score

Turns Air Time

TimeNation

Race

Points

5 2526961 BLRNAKONETCHNYI 

Alexandre

DNS

6 2526731 NEDENTING Yannick DNS

7 2529192 TURONAL Yakup DNS

9 2526962 BLRKUCHIN Vitali DNS

13 2526556 CZEKOPRIVA Jakup DNS

14 2484759 BLRKUZMENKOV Maksim DNS

15 2526947 SLOJECL Simon DNS

16 2527591 SPAVIDAL Ulises DNS

19 2485004 RUSPANFILOV Ivan DNS

20 2529190 TURORAL Kaan DNS

24 2529191 TURBECEREN Barkin DNS

27 2526949 SLOADORJAN Matej DNS

Head Judge

ROBICHAUD Real (CAN)

Chief of Scoring

ANDERSSON Jan (GER)

Technical Delegate

COTTE Stéphane (FRA)

NOTES

Turns Total   +   Air Total   +   Time Points   =   Score

LEGEND

DD   Degree of Difficulty LDG   Landing J   Judge Tie   Tie Break Points 
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